POMONA

ANTIPASTI/APPETIZERS

ZUCCHINE FRITTE 35
zucchini, mint aioli

PANZEROTTI PUGLIESI 50
lightly fried mini calzones, fior di
latte, tomato sauce

INSALATA CAESAR 50
romaine, croutons, caesar dressing
(add chicken +15, add shrimps +30)

INSALATA TROPICALE 60
Mixed greens, Quinoa, Pawpaw,
Pineapple, cherry tomato, Avocado,
Tropical dressing

(add chicken +15, add shrimps +30

FRITTURA DI MARE 55
deep-fried battered seafood, tartar
dip

POLPETTE 55
baked, all-beef meatballs, mild
tomato sauce

MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA 65
eggplant, tomato sauce, parmesan

VITELLO TONNATO 50
thinly sliced veal, tuna sauce, caper

BRESAOLA DELLA VALTELLINA 65
bresaola, arugula topped with
shaved parmesan

BURRATINA 95
(based on availability)

125gr Apulian buratta, tomato, basil
oil

PRIMI/FIRST COURSE

GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA 70
potato gnocchi, tomato sauce, and
fresh mozzarella

GNOCCHI AL GORGONZOLA 80
potato gnocchi, gorgonzola sauce,
walnuts

RISOTTO Al PORCINI 80
carnaroli rice, porcini mushroom,
parmesan crisp

RISOTTO ROSA 80
carnaroli rice, beetroot chunks, goat
cheese sprinkle

ORECCHIETTE AL PESTO 75
orecchiette pasta, homemade pesto,
green beans (add chicken +15)

RISOTTO GAMBERI E LIMONE 85
carnaroli rice, shrimps, lemon

PACCHERI AL RAGU 80
paccheri, beef ragu

ALLA NORMA 85
penne pasta, fresh mozzarella,

fried eggplant, cherry tomato, fresh
tomato

LASAGNA ALLA BOLOGNESE 85
beef ragu, bechamel, mozzarella

PENNE AL SALMONE E VODKA 110
penne pasta, pink vodka sauce,
atlantic smoked salmon

SPAGHETTI Al FRUTTI DI MARE 110
spaghetti with mixed seafood,
tomato sauce, wine, and parsley.

LINGUINE ALL’ARAGOSTA 110
linguine with lobster and tomato

All prices are in GHS and tax inclusive. A discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to the bill.



SECONDI/MAIN COURSE

SCALOPPINE DI POLLO 85
grilled chicken breast with spaghetti,
creamy mushroom sauce

CERNIA ALLA PIASTRA 95
grouper fillet, steamed rice, creamy
lemon thyme

VITELLO ALLA MILANESE 120
Milk-fed veal escalope, arugula,
cherry tomato

FILETTO DI MANZO 140
Angus beef tenderloin, mashed
potato, green beans

DID YOU KNOW?

According to popular tradition, in 1889, 28 years after
the unification of Italy, during a visit to Naples of
Queen Margherita of Savoy, wife of King Umberto

I, chef Raffaele Esposito of Pizzeria Brandi and his
wife created a pizza resembling the colors of the
Italian flag, red (tomato), white (mozzarella) and
green (basil). They named it after the Queen - Pizza
Margherita.

CONTORNI/SIDES

RISO 18
steamed rice

INSALATA MISTA 18
green salad

SPICCHI DI PATATE 18
potato wedges

VERDURE ALLA GRIGLIA 20
grilled seasonal vegetables

20

L TARTUFO 20
ashed potato

PIZZE AL FORNO A LEGNA

(PIZZA NAPOLETANA, WOOD-FIRED OVEN)

MARINARA 60
tomato sauce, garlic, oregano

MARGHERITA 65
tomato sauce, fior di latte, basil

VEGETARIANA 70
tomato sauce, fior di latte, eggplant,
zucchini, fresh mushrooms

ALLA DIAVOLA 80
tomato sauce, fior di latte, spicy salami

CAPRICCIOSA 80
tomato sauce, fior di latte, baked ham,
artichoke, olives

BRESAOLA, RUCOLA E PARMIGIANO 80
tomato sauce, fior di latte, bresaolaq,
rucola, parmesan

AL TARTUFO 90
truffle paste, fior di latte, fresh
mushroom

AL CRUDO 100
tomato sauce, fior di latte, 18 months
aged prosciutto

STRACCIATELLA DI BURRATA 100
tomato sauce, burrata heart, arugula

DOLCE/DESSERT

GELATO 25
your choice of 2 flavors

PANE DA PIZZA CON NUTELLA 30
pizza bread, nutella

TIRAMISU 40
homemade classic tiramisu

PANNA COTTA 35
homemade vanilla panna cotta topped
with fresh berries sauce

TERRA-COTTA 35
Flourless chocolate cake, vanilla
icecream

ces are in GHS and tax inclusive. A discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to the bill.



35

BELINI 35

peach pur

ROSSINI 35
strawberry le

APEROL SPRITZ 35
aperol, soda water, prosecco

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 35
limoncello, prosecco, soda water

OSTIA 35

bombay gin, aperol, brandy, orange, orange
bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
AMARETTO SOUR 40

amaretto, black label, simple syrup, lemon
juice, angostura bitters, egg white

GIN BASIL SMASH 35
bombay gin, simple syrup, lemon juice, basil
leaves

TOMMY’S MARGARITA 40

olmeca tequila, lime juice, agave syrup, lemon
wedges

MARGARITA 35
olmeca tequila, triple sec liqueur, simple
syrup, lime juice

PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA 35
olmeca tequila, passion fruit purée, triple sec,
lime juice

MOJITO 35

havana club 3 years, simple syrup, mint
leaves, lime wedges, soda water

WHISKY SOUR 40
jack daniels whiskey, almond syrup, lemon
juice, simple syrup, egg white, angostura bitter

PINA COLADA 35
havana club 3 years, coconut syrup,
pineapple juice, coconut milk

MONA

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
ITALIAN MULE 40

sobeiski vodka, aperol, lime juice, simple
syrup, ginger ale

SECRET GARDEN 40
bombay gin, triple sec, simple syrup, lime
juice, cucumber

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 40
jack daniels, angostura bitters, simple syrup,
orange bitters

TI AMO 40
sobeiski vodka, elderflower liqueur, lime

juice, rosemary syrup, strawberry, red grapes,
prosecco.

HOT AND SEXY 40
olmeca tequila, rosemary syrup, peach puree,
lime juice, green chili pepper

A NIGHT IN HEAVEN 40
sobeiski vodka, triple sec, bombay gin, kiwi,
lemon juice, simple syrup

WATER OF LIFE 40
black label, havana club 3 years, fresh
pineapple, almond syrup, lime juice, black
pepper

NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL
ROSEMARY LEMONADE 25

lemon juice, peach syrup, rosemary water

HOUSE GINGER ALE 25
ginger syrup, lemon juice, fresh ginger, soda
water

TUTTI FRUTTI 25
fresh banana, fresh mango, strawberry le fruit,
milk

LIMONE VERDE 25

fresh mint leaves, lemon juice, simple syrup,
sprite

TROPICAL COOLER 25
fresh pineapple juice, peach, passion fruit,
strawberry, lemon juice, sprite

All prices are in GHS and tax inclusive. A discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to the bill.



J
Chi
JW Black Label

JW Double Black Label
JW Gold Label

Chivas Regal 18 Years
JW Blue Label

SINGLE MALTS
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Laphroaig QA Cask
Singleton of Dufftown
Glenlivet Founder's reserve
Glenlivet 15 Years

Glenlivet 18 Years

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Nikka Pure Blended
Yamazakura

BEER

Club

Stella Artois
Budweiser

Moretti La Rossa

VODKA
Absolut
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Belvedere

10
10
15
35
35

10
12
15
20
25
30
40
150

25
60
25
35
30
20
25
45

25
45

12
15
18
20

10
18
18
25
25

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Bulldog

Bottega Bacur
Hendricks
Tanqueray No.10
Monkey 47

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco/Gold
Avion Reposado
Patron XO Café

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Afejo

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Camus VSOP
Martell VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite
Soda/Tonic/Hibiscus Tonic

Energy Drink

WATER

San Pellegrino
Acqua Panna

Bel Aqua

JUICE

Fresh Juice

Cranberry/Apple Juice

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso
Espresso Double
Cappuccino
Latte

Shakerato

10
12
15
15
20
25
30
45

12
18
25
30
40

25
55
S
45
170
170

10
10
15

16/22
22
10/15

12
10

14
10
12
12

All prices are in GHS and tax inclusive. A discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to the bill.



